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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1922-1923.

ACCOUNTS
RELATING

TO
THE

PUBLIC
DEBT-continued.

GENERAL
BALANCE-SHEET

AND
SUMMARY
OF

TRANSACTIONS—
continued.

Balances
on31st

March,
1922.

Dr.

Cr.

Transactions.
1922-1923.

Balances
on31st

March.
1923.

Dr.

Cr.

Dr.

Cr.

Dr.

Cr.

£

s.
d.

5,916,970
0

0

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

6,457,830
0

0

£

s.
d.

9,098,595
0

0

£

s.
d.

3,276,205
0

0

£

s.

Brought
forward

DEBENTURES
SALES
ACCOUNT—
continued.

Electric
Supply'
Account

Investment
Account —continued.

Housing
Aot,

1919
(Section
30)

Kauri-gum
Industry
Amendment
Act,

1914,
and
Appropriation
Aot,

1918
(Section
45)"......Land

Laws
Amendment
Act,

1913,
and
Appropriation
Act,

1918

(Section
42)

-Mining
Amendment
Act.

1913,
and

Amendment
Act,

1919

Rangitaiki
Land
Drainage

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1920
(Section
16)..Scenery

Preservation
Act,

1908,
and

Finance
Act,

1921-22
(Section
23)

Swamp
Drainage
Act,

1915,
and
Appropriation
Act,

1918
(Section
46)

Waihou
and
Ohinemuri

Rivers
Improvement
Act,

1910,
and

Finance

Act,
1919

(Section
6)

55,000
0

0

1,500
0

0

2,000
0

0

1,500
0

0

2,000
0

0

55,000
0

0

1,500
0

0

2.
(100
0

0

3,500
0

0
j

20,000
0

0

5,000
0

0

20,000
0

0

20,000
0

0

4,000
0

0

I

6,000
0

0

1,000
0

0

20,000
0

0

Cheviot
Estate

Account
Investment
Account, —Aid

to
Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1907

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1911

Appropriation
Act,

1917
(Section
22)

Discharged
Soldiers
Settlement

Loans
Act,

1919
(Section
4)

Finance
Act,

1918
(No.
2),

(Section
30)

Eleotric-power
Works

Loan
Act,

1919

Fishing
Industry

Promotion
Act,

1919

F'ruit-preserving
Industry
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1917
(Seo-

tion
80)..Hauraki

Plains
Amendment
Act,

1913
and

1914

Housing
Act,

1919
(Section
46)

Kauri-gum
Industry
Amendment
Act,

1914,
and
Appropriation

Act,
1918

(Seotion
45)

.Mining
Amendment
Act,

1913,
and
Amendment
Aot,

1919

New
Zealand
State-guaranteed
Advances
Aot,

1909 —Land
for
Settlements

Branch

Rangitaiki
Land

Drainage
Amendment
Aots,

1913
and

1914

Rangitaiki
Land
Drainage

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and
Amendments

Rangitaiki
Land
Drainage

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and
Appropria-

tion
Act,

1918
(Seotion
44)..Soenery-preservation

Act,
1908,

and
Finanoe
Aot,

1921-22
(Section

23)Swamp
Drainage
Act,

1915,
and
Appropriation
Act,

1918
(Seotion
46)

60,000
0

0

50,000
0

0

500
0

0

7,500
0

0

400
0

0

3,455
0

0

500
0

0

4,000
0

0

6,000
0

0

9,000
0

0

500
0

0

7,500
0

0

60,000
0

0

500
0

0
I

50,000
0

0
I

4,000
0

0

400
0

0

3,455
0

0

8,260
0

0

5,000
0

0

825
0

0

8,260
0

0

5,000
0

0

825
0

0

3,000
0

0

1,700
0

0

9,000
0

0

10,700
0

0

50,000
0

0

5,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

3,000
0

0

50,000
0

0

5,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

2,000
0

0

2,000
0

0

2,000
0

0

3,000
0

0

2,000
0

0

••

Carried
forward

6,212,610
0

0

6,507,330
0

0

9,185,595
0

0

3,534,345
0

0
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