PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1922-1923.

ACCOUNTS RELATING TO THE PUBLIC DEBT—continued. GENERAL BALANCE-SHEET AND SUMMARY OF TRANSACTIONS—continued.

	BALANCES ON 31ST MARCH, 1922	г Максн, 1922.	TRANSACTIONS, 1922-1923	s, 1922–1923.	Balances on 31st March, 1923	т Макси, 1923.
	De	G.	Dr.	Cr.	Dr.	Ör.
Brought forward	£ s. d. 5,916,970 0 0	s. d.	£ s. d. 6,457,830 0 0	3,098,595 0 0	£ s. d. 3,276,205 0 0	£ s. d.
DEBENTURES SALES ACCOUNT—continued. Freemen Super Account Investment Account—continued						
Husing Act, 1919 (Section 30) Kanri-sun Advancation 40. Kanri-sun Industry Amendment Act. 1914, and Appropriation Act.	55,000 0 0	:	:	55,000 0 0	:	:
1918 (Section 3.1) and James American Act. 1913. and Appropriation Act. 1918	1,500 0 0	:	:	:	1,500 0 0	:
(Section 42) Mining Amendment Act, 1913, and Amendment Act, 1919	2,000 0 0 1,500 0 0	::	2,000 0 0	::	2,000 0 0 3,500 0 0	::
Kangitaki Land Drainage Amendment Act, 1913, and Finance Act, 1920 (Section 16) 1920 (Section 16)	26,000 0 0	•	-	20,000 0 0	6,000 0	:
Swamp Drainage Act, 1915, and Appropriation Act, 1918 (Section 46)	::	• •	20,000 0	> .	20,000 0 0	::
Wallou and Onliemuri Kivers Improvement Act, 1919, and Finance Act, 1919 (Section 6)	0 0 000,09	•	:	:	0 0 000 00	:
Chevior Estate Account Investment Account,—Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act. 1907	:	:	200 0	:	500 0 0	:
Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act, 1911	50,000 0 0	•	:	0.00	50,000 0 0	:
Discharged Soldiers Settlement Loans Act, 1919 (Section 4)	>	: :	4,000 0 0	>	4,000 0 0	::
Finance Act, 1918 (No. 2), (Section 30) Redrice nower Works Loan Act, 1919	7,500 0 0	•	: :	7,500 0 0	400 0	: :
Fishing Industry Promotion Act, 1919	•		:		0	::
tion 80)	8,260 0 0	•	:	:		:
Hauraki Plains Amendment Act, 1913 and 1914 Housing Act. 1919 (Section 46)	6,000 0 0 825 0 0	: :	: :	::	5,000 0 0 825 0 0	•
Kauri-gum Industry Amendment Act, 1914, and Appropriation	3.000		0	,	-	;
Mining Accordance Act, 1913, and Amendment Act, 1919	0		9,000 0	: :	10,700 0 0	::
Land for Settlements Branch	0	•	:	•	50,000 0 0	:
Rangitalki Land Drainage Amendment Acts, 1913 and 1914 Rancitalki Land Drainage Amendment Act. 1913, and Amendments	0 0 0 0	•	:	•	10,000 0	:
Rangitaish Land Orangge Amendment Act, 1913, and Appropria-		:	•	:	> <	:
tion Act, 1918 (Section 44) Scenery-preservation Act, 1908, and Finance Act, 1921-22 (Section	2,000 0	:		:	-	:
23) Swamp Drainage Act, 1915, and Appropriation Act, 1918 (Section 46)	2,000 0 0	::	3,000 0 0	::	3,000 0 0 2,000 0 0	::
Carried forward	6,212,610 0 0		6,507,330 0 0	9,185,595 0 0	3,534,345 0 0	: